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CoC Number: MD-501
CoC Name: Baltimore CoC
Total Award: $26,311,475

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projectst Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total'! Projects Award Total Award Total of Proj. Award  Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 3 $1,558,321 22 $15,878,404 1 $1,163,083 1 $518,021 n/a 27 $19,117,829 73%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 3 $2,821,875 0 $0 1 $524,941 nfa 4 $3,346,816 13%

Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $213,296 0 $0 1 $250,702 n/a 2 $463,998 2%
Supportive Services Only 1 $448,812 2 $715,795 0 $0 2 $594,669 n/a 5 $1,759,276 7%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $493,012 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $493,012 2%
Safe Haven 0 $0 1 $399,670 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $399,670 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $730,874 1 $730,874 3%
GRAND TOTAL 4 $2,007,133 30 $20,522,052 1 $1,163,083 5 $1,888,333 $730,874 41 $26,311,475
% of Total Award 7.6% 77.9% 4.4% 7.1% 2.7%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Projects - City of Baltimore BHSB SRA Multi-Grant S+C Renewal project $4,197,224.00

Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE Rental Assistance Program Renewal project $1,756,916.00

Projects - City of Baltimore MOHS - Homewood Bound PHP Renewal project $1,450,830.00

Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE Veteran PSH Project Renewal project $1,286,166.00

Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE Scattered Site PHP Expansion project $1,163,083.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore

Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore

Transitional Housing

Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

Health Care for the Homeless - Homewood Bound Bonus
SVdP Home Connections Il1

WHC Scattered Site Housing S+C

Associated Catholic Charities - REACH Combined
Marian House TAMAR S+C

PEP Samaritan Project

SCS - Youth Permanent Housing

WHC Scattered-Site 2

SVDP PSH Promise Housing

Daysprings Supportive Housing Program 2022
Dayspring Programs Tenant Based S+C

St. Ambrose Housing Aid Center PHP

Dayspring Programs PHP

Associated Catholic Charities - Project FRESH Start

GEDCO - Supportive Housing Harford House and Micah
House

Marian House TAMAR 2 PHP

SVdP Home Connections Plus

Marian House PH

Project PLASE - Medically Fragile SRO
Marian House S+C Expansion

Marian House - Serenity Place PHP

At Jacob's Well PHP

Project Name

House of Ruth - Rapid Re-Housing - DV Bonus
SVDP Front Door Rapid Re-Housing

SVDP Rapid Re-Housing

SVDP RRH Promise Housing

Project Name

Baltimore Safe Haven's Transitional Housing

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project
New project
YHDP project
New project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
YHDP project

Project Type
YHDP project

$1,145,165.00
$1,124,893.00
$940,523.00
$797,771.00
$681,639.00
$632,004.00
$535,140.00
$534,493.00
$518,021.00
$488,688.00
$467,636.00
$447,433.00
$296,792.00
$110,441.00
$104,006.00

$94,878.00
$90,073.00
$70,577.00
$70,478.00
$57,261.00
$31,730.00
$23,968.00

Awarded Amount

$1,204,025.00
$1,049,568.00
$568,282.00
$524,941.00

Awarded Amount

$250,702.00



Projects - City of Baltimore

Supportive Services Only
Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Behavioral Health System Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore

HMIS

Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

Safe Haven
Recipient Name

Behavioral Health System Baltimore

CoC Planning Grant
Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Geraldine Young Family Center Transition Housing

Project Name

MOHS - Coordinated Access Project

Diversion & Kinship

PEP Mobile Outreach and Treatment Project

House of Ruth - Coordinated Entry SSO - DV Bonus
Springboard Community Services COMPASS

Project Name

MOHS - HMIS Consolidated Grant

Project Name

Hope Safe Haven

Project Name

CoC Planning Application FY 2022
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Renewal project

Project Type

New project
YHDP project
Renewal project
Renewal project
YHDP project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$213,296.00

Awarded Amount

$448,812.00
$397,804.00
$364,687.00
$351,108.00
$196,865.00

Awarded Amount

$493,012.00

Awarded Amount

$399,670.00

Awarded Amount

$730,874.00





