

HUD's 2022 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: MD-501 CoC Name: Baltimore CoC Total Award: \$26,311,475

Awards by Component:

	<pre># of New Projects¹</pre>	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	g 3	\$1,558,321	22	\$15,878,404	1	\$1,163,083	1	\$518,021	n/a	27	\$19,117,829	73%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	3	\$2,821,875	0	\$0	1	\$524,941	n/a	4	\$3,346,816	13%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	1	\$213,296	0	\$0	1	\$250,702	n/a	2	\$463,998	2%
Supportive Services Only	1	\$448,812	2	\$715,795	0	\$0	2	\$594,669	n/a	5	\$1,759,276	7%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$493,012	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$493,012	2%
Safe Haven	0	\$0	1	\$399,670	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$399,670	2%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$730,874	1	\$730,874	3%
GRAND TOTAL	4	\$2,007,133	30	\$20,522,052	1	\$1,163,083	5	\$1,888,333	\$730,874	41	\$26,311,475	
% of Total Award		7.6%		77.9%		4.4%		7.1%	2.7%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Projects - City of Baltimore	BHSB SRA Multi-Grant S+C	Renewal project	\$4,197,224.00
Projects - City of Baltimore	Project PLASE Rental Assistance Program	Renewal project	\$1,756,916.00
Projects - City of Baltimore	MOHS - Homewood Bound PHP	Renewal project	\$1,450,830.00
Projects - City of Baltimore	Project PLASE Veteran PSH Project	Renewal project	\$1,286,166.00
Projects - City of Baltimore	Project PLASE Scattered Site PHP	Expansion project	\$1,163,083.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at *https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/* 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2022 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore

Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore Projects - City of Baltimore

Transitional Housing

Recipient Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

Health Care for the Homeless - Homewood Bound Bonus	Renewal project	\$1,145,165.00
SVdP Home Connections III	Renewal project	\$1,124,893.00
WHC Scattered Site Housing S+C	Renewal project	\$940,523.00
Associated Catholic Charities - REACH Combined	Renewal project	\$797,771.00
Marian House TAMAR S+C	Renewal project	\$681,639.00
PEP Samaritan Project	Renewal project	\$632,004.00
SCS - Youth Permanent Housing	New project	\$535,140.00
WHC Scattered-Site 2	New project	\$534,493.00
SVDP PSH Promise Housing	YHDP project	\$518,021.00
Daysprings Supportive Housing Program 2022	New project	\$488,688.00
Dayspring Programs Tenant Based S+C	Renewal project	\$467,636.00
St. Ambrose Housing Aid Center PHP	Renewal project	\$447,433.00
Dayspring Programs PHP	Renewal project	\$296,792.00
Associated Catholic Charities - Project FRESH Start	Renewal project	\$110,441.00
GEDCO - Supportive Housing Harford House and Micah House	Renewal project	\$104,006.00
Marian House TAMAR 2 PHP	Renewal project	\$94,878.00
SVdP Home Connections Plus	Renewal project	\$90,073.00
Marian House PH	Renewal project	\$70,577.00
Project PLASE - Medically Fragile SRO	Renewal project	\$70,478.00
Marian House S+C Expansion	Renewal project	\$57,261.00
Marian House - Serenity Place PHP	Renewal project	\$31,730.00
At Jacob's Well PHP	Renewal project	\$23,968.00

Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
House of Ruth - Rapid Re-Housing - DV Bonus	Renewal project	\$1,204,025.00
SVDP Front Door Rapid Re-Housing	Renewal project	\$1,049,568.00
SVDP Rapid Re-Housing	Renewal project	\$568,282.00
SVDP RRH Promise Housing	YHDP project	\$524,941.00
Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Baltimore Safe Haven's Transitional Housing	YHDP project	\$250,702.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Wednesday, June 21, 2023



HUD's 2022 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Projects - City of Baltimore	Geraldine Young Family Center Transition Housing	Renewal project	\$213,296.00	
Supportive Services Only				
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
Projects - City of Baltimore	MOHS - Coordinated Access Project	New project	\$448,812.00	
Projects - City of Baltimore	Diversion & Kinship	YHDP project	\$397,804.00	
Behavioral Health System Baltimore	PEP Mobile Outreach and Treatment Project	Renewal project	\$364,687.00	
Projects - City of Baltimore	House of Ruth - Coordinated Entry SSO - DV Bonus	Renewal project	\$351,108.00	
Projects - City of Baltimore	Springboard Community Services COMPASS	YHDP project	\$196,865.00	
HMIS				
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
Projects - City of Baltimore	MOHS - HMIS Consolidated Grant	Renewal project	\$493,012.00	
Safe Haven				
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
Behavioral Health System Baltimore	Hope Safe Haven	Renewal project	\$399,670.00	
CoC Planning Grant				
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount	
Projects - City of Baltimore	CoC Planning Application FY 2022	Planning project	\$730,874.00	